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Geko Ypres Rally 2012
21. 06. 2012 - 24. 06. 2012

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 13 - Kemmelberg 1
SS length: 13.39 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 1 Hänninen Juho / Markkula Mikko
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:07:38.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Loix Freddy / Vanneste Lara
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:07:38.4 00:00:00.1

00:00:00.1

3 10 Snijers Patrick / Gitsels Johan
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 2 00:07:43.3 00:00:05.0

00:00:04.9

4 6 Flodin Patrik / Bergsten Göran
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:07:44.2 00:00:05.9

00:00:00.9

5 4 Tsjoen Pieter / Chevaillier E.
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:07:46.2 00:00:07.9

00:00:02.0

6 12 Viaene Mathias / Vyncke Pieter
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:07:51.7 00:00:13.4

00:00:05.5

7 19 Verschueren V. / Vanassche S.
Volkswagen Polo S2000 2 00:07:59.2 00:00:20.9

00:00:07.5

8 7 Sołowow M. / Baran Maciej
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:02.2 00:00:23.9

00:00:03.0

9 18 Langenakens J. / Beernaert Nico
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:09.1 00:00:30.8

00:00:06.9

10 23 Colsoul Bob / Colsoul Tom
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:08:09.3 00:00:31.0

00:00:00.2

11 25 Boon Matthias / Mombaerts Erwin
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:08:11.7 00:00:33.4

00:00:02.4

12 15 Aigner Andreas / Ertl Daniela
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:08:11.8 00:00:33.5

00:00:00.1

13 33 Riedemann C. / Blondeel Frank
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:08:12.7 00:00:34.4

00:00:00.9

14 14 Barrable Robert / Loudon Stuart
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:08:14.6 00:00:36.3

00:00:01.9

15 26
Vanden Abeele T. / Van Quickenborne
V.
Volkswagen Polo S2000

2 00:08:18.5 00:00:40.2
00:00:03.9

16 31 Bruyneel D. / Lopes Pascal
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:08:19.7 00:00:41.4

00:00:01.2

17 21 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:08:20.8 00:00:42.5

00:00:01.1

18 38 Kangur Martin / Ots Andres
Honda Civic Type R3 5 00:08:21.6 00:00:43.3

00:00:00.8

19 51 Coene Bert / De Duytsche P.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:08:21.7 00:00:43.4

00:00:00.1

20 37 Debackere M. / Cokelaere Cindy
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:08:22.0 00:00:43.7

00:00:00.3

21 65 Geusens Polle / Geusens Sil
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:08:23.0 00:00:44.7

00:00:01.0

22 61 Heuninck V. / Geerlandt F.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:08:25.4 00:00:47.1

00:00:02.4

23 58 Baugnet Xavier / Jalet Johan
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:08:26.1 00:00:47.8

00:00:00.7

24 66 Vanneste Davy / Houssin Gaetan
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:08:28.9 00:00:50.6

00:00:02.8

25 43 Leandri J. / Humblet Jerome
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:08:29.9 00:00:51.6

00:00:01.0

26 57 Radoux Thibault / Gregoire A.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:08:30.2 00:00:51.9

00:00:00.3

27 50 Pushkar Vitaliy / Mishyn Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:08:32.6 00:00:54.3

00:00:02.4

28 48 Barbier Philip / Defever Daniel
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3 00:08:32.8 00:00:54.5

00:00:00.2

29 74 Priem Nikias / Froyman Maxim
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:08:33.7 00:00:55.4

00:00:00.9

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Hänninen Juho / Markkula Mikko
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
1 01:44:53.3 01:44:53.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Loix Freddy / Vanneste Lara
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
2 01:45:20.4 01:45:20.4 00:00:27.1

00:00:27.1

3 4 Tsjoen Pieter / Chevaillier E.
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
3 01:46:33.9 01:46:33.9 00:01:40.6

00:01:13.5

4 10 Snijers Patrick / Gitsels Johan
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 

2
4 01:47:11.4 01:47:11.4 00:02:18.1

00:00:37.5

5 7 Sołowow M. / Baran Maciej
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
5 01:48:44.9 01:48:44.9 00:03:51.6

00:01:33.5

6 6 Flodin Patrik / Bergsten Göran
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
6 01:49:39.6 01:49:39.6 00:04:46.3

00:00:54.7

7 14 Barrable Robert / Loudon Stuart
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
7 01:50:49.1 01:50:49.1 00:05:55.8

00:01:09.5

8 19 Verschueren V. / Vanassche S.
Volkswagen Polo S2000 

2
8 01:51:08.5 01:51:08.5 00:06:15.2

00:00:19.4

9 15 Aigner Andreas / Ertl Daniela
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
9 01:52:05.6 01:52:05.6 00:07:12.3

00:00:57.1

10 18 Langenakens J. / Beernaert Nico
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
10 01:52:06.5 01:52:06.5 00:07:13.2

00:00:00.9

11 21 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
11 01:52:13.4 01:52:13.4 00:07:20.1

00:00:06.9

12 23 Colsoul Bob / Colsoul Tom
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
1 01:53:00.8 01:53:00.8 00:08:07.5

00:00:47.4

13 12 Viaene Mathias / Vyncke Pieter
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
12

01:51:42.4
00:01:20.0 01:53:02.4 00:08:09.1

00:00:01.6

14 38 Kangur Martin / Ots Andres
Honda Civic Type R3 

5
1 01:53:16.9 01:53:16.9 00:08:23.6

00:00:14.5

15 37 Debackere M. / Cokelaere Cindy
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
2 01:55:25.0 01:55:25.0 00:10:31.7

00:02:08.1

16 26 Vanden Abeele T. / Van Quickenborne V.
Volkswagen Polo S2000 

2
13

01:54:33.3
00:01:00.0 01:55:33.3 00:10:40.0

00:00:08.3

17 17 Saliuk O. / Aftanaziv A.
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
14 01:55:34.4 01:55:34.4 00:10:41.1

00:00:01.1

18 66 Vanneste Davy / Houssin Gaetan
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
1 01:55:49.1 01:55:49.1 00:10:55.8

00:00:14.7

19 30 Vizin László / Zsiros Gábor
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
15 01:55:56.1 01:55:56.1 00:11:02.8

00:00:07.0

20 27 Al Ketbi Rashid / Al Kendi Khalid
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
16 01:56:08.0 01:56:08.0 00:11:14.7

00:00:11.9

21 51 Coene Bert / De Duytsche P.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
2 01:56:18.6 01:56:18.6 00:11:25.3

00:00:10.6

22 43 Leandri J. / Humblet Jerome
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
3 01:56:46.9 01:56:46.9 00:11:53.6

00:00:28.3

23 58 Baugnet Xavier / Jalet Johan
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
2

01:56:17.9
00:00:30.0 01:56:47.9 00:11:54.6

00:00:01.0

24 57 Radoux Thibault / Gregoire A.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
3 01:57:04.6 01:57:04.6 00:12:11.3

00:00:16.7

25 65 Geusens Polle / Geusens Sil
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
4 01:57:28.3 01:57:28.3 00:12:35.0

00:00:23.7

26 70 Moree Erik / Meijs Pascal
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
3 01:57:37.9 01:57:37.9 00:12:44.6

00:00:09.6

27 48 Barbier Philip / Defever Daniel
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

3
4 01:57:39.2 01:57:39.2 00:12:45.9

00:00:01.3

28 73 Ozeel Bernie / Ozeel Filip
Renault Clio R3 

5
4 01:57:58.9 01:57:58.9 00:13:05.6

00:00:19.7

29 62 Dilley G. / Brion Geoffrey
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
5

01:57:57.1
00:00:20.0 01:58:17.1 00:13:23.8

00:00:18.2
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30 70 Moree Erik / Meijs Pascal
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:08:33.9 00:00:55.6

00:00:00.2

31 30 Vizin László / Zsiros Gábor
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:08:34.0 00:00:55.7

00:00:00.1

32 27 Al Ketbi Rashid / Al Kendi Khalid
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:08:36.0 00:00:57.7

00:00:02.0

33 44 Heloïse Johan / Gorczyca T.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:08:37.1 00:00:58.8

00:00:01.1

34 73 Ozeel Bernie / Ozeel Filip
Renault Clio R3 5 00:08:39.1 00:01:00.8

00:00:02.0

35 59 Vander Schelden G. / Lemahieu Pieter
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:08:40.8 00:01:02.5

00:00:01.7

36 62 Dilley G. / Brion Geoffrey
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:08:40.9 00:01:02.6

00:00:00.1

37 53 Canal-Roblès M. / Neven Arnaud
Škoda Fabia R2 6 00:08:43.8 00:01:05.5

00:00:02.9

38 96 Houssin J. / Coudeville G.
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:08:44.5 00:01:06.2

00:00:00.7

39 55 Scaillet Jordan / Mergny William
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:08:45.1 00:01:06.8

00:00:00.6

40 52 Berville F. / Renier Brian
Renault Clio R3 5 00:08:45.6 00:01:07.3

00:00:00.5

41 79 Vanherzeele N. / De Baeremaeker A.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:08:46.2 00:01:07.9

00:00:00.6

42 42 Taylor Molly / Marshall S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:08:47.9 00:01:09.6

00:00:01.7

43 78 Defays Geoffroy / Peeters A.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:08:48.1 00:01:09.8

00:00:00.2

44 71 Vanbellingen S. / Marquet M.
Renault Clio R3 5 00:08:48.6 00:01:10.3

00:00:00.5

45 77 Brown Jamie / Burgess Craig
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:08:49.2 00:01:10.9

00:00:00.6

46 60 Fumal Armand / Portier Xavier
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:08:52.1 00:01:13.8

00:00:02.9

47 81 Jamoulle F. / Tack Eric
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:08:56.5 00:01:18.2

00:00:04.4

48 64 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:09:00.0 00:01:21.7

00:00:03.5

49 88 Pittellioen C. / Lysy Heikki
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:00.8 00:01:22.5

00:00:00.8

50 91 Vercruysse Luc / Vercruysse S.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:01.3 00:01:23.0

00:00:00.5

51 80 Perrard Gregory / Leclercq F.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:01.7 00:01:23.4

00:00:00.4

52 83 Bertier Geert / Aeck Tommy
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:09:02.9 00:01:24.6

00:00:01.2

53 32 Burton Caren / Louette Michael
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:09:08.3 00:01:30.0

00:00:05.4

54 98 Renier Bjorn / Collez Filip
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:09:09.8 00:01:31.5

00:00:01.5

55 93 Lynneel Michael / Dejonghe Kurt
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:09:10.9 00:01:32.6

00:00:01.1

56 87 Deruyter Bjorn / Vandaele Stijn
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:11.6 00:01:33.3

00:00:00.7

57 85 Verbeke A. / Ramon C.
Citroën C2 R2 6 00:09:20.2 00:01:41.9

00:00:08.6

58 89 Maertens Filip / Toëlen Audrey
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:23.2 00:01:44.9

00:00:03.0

59 97 Vandewalle J. / Gomes D.
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:09:23.8 00:01:45.5

00:00:00.6

60 86 Jones Tim / Jones Steve
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:25.2 00:01:46.9

00:00:01.4

61 95 Dufour Pascal / Forgez Martin
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:09:27.2 00:01:48.9

00:00:02.0

62 99 Vandeputte P. / Deklerck S.
Ford Fiesta ST 8 00:09:35.5 00:01:57.2

00:00:08.3

63 92 Decrock Diego / Rodts Jocelyn
Peugeot 206 XS 6 00:10:26.2 00:02:47.9

00:00:50.7

30 44 Heloïse Johan / Gorczyca T.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
17 01:58:22.3 01:58:22.3 00:13:29.0

00:00:05.2

31 81 Jamoulle F. / Tack Eric
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
5

01:58:14.0
00:00:10.0 01:58:24.0 00:13:30.7

00:00:01.7

32 74 Priem Nikias / Froyman Maxim
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
6 01:58:58.6 01:58:58.6 00:14:05.3

00:00:34.6

33 59 Vander Schelden G. / Lemahieu Pieter
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
5 01:59:04.5 01:59:04.5 00:14:11.2

00:00:05.9

34 33 Riedemann C. / Blondeel Frank
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
6 01:59:43.8 01:59:43.8 00:14:50.5

00:00:39.3

35 78 Defays Geoffroy / Peeters A.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
7 02:00:47.7 02:00:47.7 00:15:54.4

00:01:03.9

36 96 Houssin J. / Coudeville G.
Renault Clio Sport 

8
1 02:01:14.9 02:01:14.9 00:16:21.6

00:00:27.2

37 71 Vanbellingen S. / Marquet M.
Renault Clio R3 

5
7 02:01:16.0 02:01:16.0 00:16:22.7

00:00:01.1

38 79 Vanherzeele N. / De Baeremaeker A.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
8 02:01:40.6 02:01:40.6 00:16:47.3

00:00:24.6

39 77 Brown Jamie / Burgess Craig
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
9 02:01:46.2 02:01:46.2 00:16:52.9

00:00:05.6

40 42 Taylor Molly / Marshall S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
8 02:02:41.1 02:02:41.1 00:17:47.8

00:00:54.9

41 50 Pushkar Vitaliy / Mishyn Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
6 02:03:00.7 02:03:00.7 00:18:07.4

00:00:19.6

42 64 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
10 02:03:01.3 02:03:01.3 00:18:08.0

00:00:00.6

43 60 Fumal Armand / Portier Xavier
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
9 02:03:04.2 02:03:04.2 00:18:10.9

00:00:02.9

44 88 Pittellioen C. / Lysy Heikki
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
11 02:03:39.3 02:03:39.3 00:18:46.0

00:00:35.1

45 46 Consani Robert / Klinger Nicolas
Renault Megane RS 

3
7 02:03:58.2 02:03:58.2 00:19:04.9

00:00:18.9

46 53 Canal-Roblès M. / Neven Arnaud
Škoda Fabia R2 

6
12 02:04:08.7 02:04:08.7 00:19:15.4

00:00:10.5

47 93 Lynneel Michael / Dejonghe Kurt
Renault Clio Sport 

8
2 02:04:53.4 02:04:53.4 00:20:00.1

00:00:44.7

48 87 Deruyter Bjorn / Vandaele Stijn
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
13 02:05:04.1 02:05:04.1 00:20:10.8

00:00:10.7

49 52 Berville F. / Renier Brian
Renault Clio R3 

5
10 02:05:05.8 02:05:05.8 00:20:12.5

00:00:01.7

50 80 Perrard Gregory / Leclercq F.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
14 02:05:20.9 02:05:20.9 00:20:27.6

00:00:15.1

51 83 Bertier Geert / Aeck Tommy
Subaru Impreza STI 

3
8 02:05:33.6 02:05:33.6 00:20:40.3

00:00:12.7

52 91 Vercruysse Luc / Vercruysse S.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
15 02:05:34.6 02:05:34.6 00:20:41.3

00:00:01.0

53 98 Renier Bjorn / Collez Filip
Renault Clio Sport 

8
3 02:06:29.7 02:06:29.7 00:21:36.4

00:00:55.1

54 85 Verbeke A. / Ramon C.
Citroën C2 R2 

6
16 02:07:25.8 02:07:25.8 00:22:32.5

00:00:56.1

55 97 Vandewalle J. / Gomes D.
Renault Clio Sport 

8
4

02:08:27.7
00:00:10.0 02:08:37.7 00:23:44.4

00:01:11.9

56 86 Jones Tim / Jones Steve
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
17 02:09:26.9 02:09:26.9 00:24:33.6

00:00:49.2

57 99 Vandeputte P. / Deklerck S.
Ford Fiesta ST 

8
5 02:11:52.7 02:11:52.7 00:26:59.4

00:02:25.8

58 89 Maertens Filip / Toëlen Audrey
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
18 02:14:49.8 02:14:49.8 00:29:56.5

00:02:57.1

59 55 Scaillet Jordan / Mergny William
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
19 02:16:46.9 02:16:46.9 00:31:53.6

00:01:57.1

60 100 Bronkart Renaud / Fracasso A.
Toyota Yaris 

10
1 02:18:21.5 02:18:21.5 00:33:28.2

00:01:34.6

61 92 Decrock Diego / Rodts Jocelyn
Peugeot 206 XS 

6
20 02:21:45.1 02:21:45.1 00:36:51.8

00:03:23.6
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64 100 Bronkart Renaud / Fracasso A.
Toyota Yaris 10 00:10:30.1 00:02:51.8

00:00:03.9

65 46 Consani Robert / Klinger Nicolas
Renault Megane RS 3 00:11:11.4 00:03:33.1

00:00:41.3

66 17 Saliuk O. / Aftanaziv A.
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:14:09.9 00:06:31.6

00:02:58.5


